KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

042-37350065, 042-99211145-54 Ext. 171 ) c; 7 9
No: ------CoE/KEMU

Dated: \4.:g6 21

Examination Calendar for All Professionals MBBS Supplementary 2020

It is hereby notified that all professional MBBS Supplementary Examination 2020 will commence according
to the following programme;

Venue: 5" Floor Examination Hall New Building KEMU, Lahore

Reporting Time at Center: 08:15 am sharp

First Professional MBBS

With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 28-06-2021 (Monday) __I'i
With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 02-07-2021 (Friday)

Examination Admission Form

Date Day Subject -
06-07-2021 | Tuesday | Anatomy & Histology -
09-07-2021 | Friday Biochemistry

| 12-07-2021 | Monday Physiology
15-07-2021 | Thursday Islamic Studies/Ethics

Second Professional MBBS

With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 08-07-2021 (Thursday)
With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 15-_07-2021 (Thursday)

Examination Admission Form

Date | Day Subject
26-07-2021 | Monday Anatomy & Histology
29-07-2021 | Thursday Physiology o
02-08-2021 | Monday Biochemistry
| 05-08-2021 | Thursday Pakistan Studies ]

Third Professional MBBS

| With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 21-06-2021 (Monday)
With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 25-06-2021 (Friday) [

Examination Admission Form

=

Date | Day Subject -
30-06-2021 | Wednesday | Pharmacology & Therapeutics
03-07-2021 | Saturday Forensic Medicine & Toxicology
06-07-2021 | Tuesday General Pathology

Fourth Professional MBBS

With single fee must reach in the Examination Departmerﬁn or before 28-06-2021 (Monday)
With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 02-07-2021 (Friday)

Examination Admission Form

Date | Day Subject

06-07-2021 | Tuesday | Special Pathology .
09-07-2021 | Friday Community Medicine )
12-07-2021 | Monday | Ophthalmology T
15-07-2021 Thursday Otorhinolaryngology

Final Professional MBBS

With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 21-06-2021 (Monday)

With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 25-06-2021 (Friday)

Examination Admission Form

Date Day Subject
30-06-2021 | Wednesday | Medicine A
03-07-2021 | Saturday Medicine B
06-07-2021 | Tuesday Surgery A

09-07-2021 | Friday Surgery B
12-07-2021 | Monday Obstetrics -
15-07-2021 | Thursday Gynaecology -
17-07-2021 | Saturday Paediatrics B

Note:

Above examination shall be held with the strict adherence of SOP’s for prevention of
COVID-19 transmission.
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